Borough of Quakertown
2024 Fee Schedule
Electric Fund - 07

RG - Residential Service
101 Monthly Customer Charge
All KWH

RH - Residential All-Electric Service
102 Monthly Customer Charge
All KWH

CD - Commercial Service
103 Monthly Customer Charge
All KW
All KWH

CH - Commercial All-EleciricService
104 Monthly Customer Charge
All KW
All KWH

IS - Industrial Service
105 Monthly Customer Charge
Demand Charge All KW
All KWH

IS - Industrial Service - Primary Metering
106 Monthly Customer Charge
Demand Charge All KW
Energy Charge Per KWH for All KWH

Electric Certification Fee
Per Account

Temporary Electric
Every 100' of pole

Pole

Meter Testing
Single Phase

Three Phase

Reconnection Fee
AMI Reconnection Fee

Manual Reconnection Fee

Meter New Service or Replacement
Meter

14.00
0.1494

14.00
0.1394

20.00
4.14
0.1731

20.00
5.53
0.1631

125.00
12.62
0.1164

125.00
10.86
0.1164

50.00

500.00
300.00

75.00
120.00

100.00
250.00

Actual Cost plus 10% handling fee

Adopted 1/2/24



Borough of Quakertown
2024 Fee Schedule
Electric Fund - 07

Street Lighting

Installation of Pole — 30’ $ 540.00

Installation of Pole — 40’ $ 640.00

Flood Lighting Rental $ 225.00

400 Watt Fixture Rental $ 200.00

175 Watt Fixture Rental $ 120.00
Electric Public Services

Laborer Services per Hour Actual Rate plus Benefits

Fuel Surcharge $ 25.00

Material Cost plus 20% handling
Pole Attachment Fee

Cable and Telephone $ 25.00

Fiber Optics $ 100.00
Interconnection Fee

Customer Generated Electric $ -
Electric Usage Meter Rental

8 Day Rental - Refundable $ 25.00
EV Charger

First Hour $ 2.00

Any Hour After First Hour $ 1.00
Electric Plan Permit

Escrow - 20% of Project Cost TBD

Adopted 1/2/24



