	Borough of Quakertown 2024 Fee Schedule Electric Fund - 07		
RG - Res	idential Service		
101	Monthly Customer Charge All KWH	\$ \$	14.00 0.1494
RH - Resi	dential All-Electric Service		
102	Monthly Customer Charge All KWH	\$ \$	14.00 0.1394
CD - Co	mmercial Service		
103	Monthly Customer Charge All KW All KWH	\$ \$ \$	20.00 4.14 0.1731
CH - Co	mmercial All-ElectricService		
104	Monthly Customer Charge All KW All KWH	\$ \$ \$	20.00 5.53 0.1631
IS - Indu	strial Service		
105	Monthly Customer Charge Demand Charge All KW All KWH	\$ \$ \$	125.00 12.62 0.1164
IS - Indu	strial Service - Primary Metering	·	
106	Monthly Customer Charge Demand Charge All KW Energy Charge Per KWH for All KWH	\$ \$ \$	125.00 10.86 0.1164
Electric (	Certification Fee Per Account	\$	50.00
Temporo	ıry Electric		
b.e.	Every 100' of pole Pole	\$ \$	500.00 300.00
Meter Te	sting		
	Single Phase Three Phase	\$ \$	75.00 120.00
Reconne	ection Fee		
	AMI Reconnection Fee Manual Reconnection Fee	\$ \$	100.00 250.00
Meter No	ew Service or Replacement		

## Meter New Service or Replacement

Meter

Actual Cost plus 10% handling fee

## Borough of Quakertown 2024 Fee Schedule Electric Fund - 07

Street Lighting				
Installation of Pole – 30'	\$	540.00		
Installation of Pole – 40'	\$	640.00		
Flood Lighting Rental	\$	225.00		
400 Watt Fixture Rental	\$	200.00		
175 Watt Fixture Rental	\$	120.00		
Electric Public Services				
Laborer Services per Hour		Actual Rate plus Benefits		
Fuel Surcharge	\$	25.00		
Material		Cost plus 20% handling		
Pole Attachment Fee				
Cable and Telephone	\$	25.00		
Fiber Optics	\$	100.00		
Interconnection Fee				
Customer Generated Electric	\$	-		
Electric Usage Meter Rental				
8 Day Rental - Refundable	\$	25.00		
EV Charger				
First Hour	\$	2.00		
Any Hour After First Hour	\$	1.00		
Electric Plan Permit				
Escrow - 20% of Project Cost		TBD		